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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

RAYUELA
GRANIUSVON
IURLOGEN / FABIOLA /
2015/ TORDO / CDE

CALYTO BOIS
MORET
SAFARI D'AUGE /
JUSTICE DU MARAIS /
2012 / CASTANO / SF

IL DIVO DEL MASET

INDRET DEL MASET /
UVETTAS X QUIDAM
DE REVEL /2014 /
CASTANO / CDE

YACAR DE OLID

ASTI SPUMANTE /

TABATA DE OLID X
HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS /2016 /
ALAZAN / CDE

CALIPSO
ULTRAJE 50% / LA
COMETA /2010 /

CASTANO / H.A.

OTHELLO D'AUGE

LE TOT DE SEMILLY /

FRANCOSSET /2002 /
ALAZANA / SF

BOOMERANG DE JC

NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

CORNET'S LADY
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

L.A.C.

139043

143490

141182

142444

147706

129195

128085

147642

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

TORRES
MENENDEZ, Lucia
NICOLAS SELA
FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOBA / NICOLAS
SELA FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOBA

REAL DE ASUA
DIEZ, Marta
ARANZAZU DIEZ / M.
FRANCIS PIROT

KOENIG DONATE,
Carolina
CHRISTOPH KOENIG /
DEL MASET

PEREZ SORIA,
Jaime
M NIEVES SORIA
MARTIN / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

GARCIA MARIA DE
LA CONCEPCION,
Letizia
ANTONIO GARCIA
FERNANDEZ / NONE

HADI BLANCO,
Larabas
MARIA ANTONIA
BLANCO DE LA VEGA /
SUSANA GARCIA
CERECEDA

PEREZ ARANGO,
Azucena
CARMEN ARANGO
LOPEZ / NONE

NOVAL CASIELLES,
Paloma
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

237119

48055

162605

287205

273947

208479

194848

216089
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LADYCLEAR VALME
BIGARO / RETAMA
45,12% X AL-ANDALUS
42,01% /2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

AGR TOUCH ME
UNTOCHABLE / BAINA
DO SOUTO X
POLEANDER Z /2017
/ TORDO / CDE

ERIKA
AYON / MORA / 2002 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

OUGUELA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDA / NONE

UBARA DE
MESCAM
APACHE D'ADRIERS /
BARAK D'AVRIL / 2008
/ ALAZANA / SF

KARIM
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
TORDA / NONE

BABYLONE DU
LOZARD
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
/ DIAMOND DE BLOYE
/2010 / CASTANA / SF

MILAGROS DE
NOGALES
KEPITOL DE ALBEITAR
/ PIRANHA Z X PILOT Z
/2016 / CASTANO /
PSH

CANDREA
CASSANDER C / PLUS
JAMAIS / 2008 /
CASTARNA / CDE

ROPEDANCER
HAPPY VERGOIGNAN /
GRANDE DAME / 2005

/ NEGRA / A.A.

L.A.C.

135641

145864

43958

130374

121664

81175

131608

143319

144411

89214

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CAMPOS
FERNANDEZ,
Catalina Inés

ESTEFANIA RAVENTOS
MARTI / ALEJANDRO
VALLADOLID MEDINA

OVIES RODRIGUEZ,
Daniel
DAVID FERNANDEZ
MORAN / JORGE
FERNANDEZ ARTIME

TORRES
MENENDEZ, Lucia
NICOLAS SELA FDZ-DE
CORDOBA / NICOLAS
SELA FDZ. DE
CORDOBA

BURGOS GIL, Paula
ANTONIO BURGOS
GOMEZJ / NONE

COBOS DE
CASTRO, Marta
JOSE ADOLFO AMOROS
RUIZ / NONE

GARCIA GARCIA
Claudia
EQUITACION MERES,
S.L. / NONE

BRIONES OZAETA,
Sandy Paola
SANDY PAOLA

BRIONES OZAETA /
NONE

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Lydia
PILAR FERNANDEZ
MUNIZ / NONE

ALVAREZ SUAREZ,
Marina
MARINA ALVAREZ
SUAREZ / ANGEL
TORRES

PUENTE USLE,
Mariano
MARIANO PUENTE
USLE / NONE

L.D.N.

238044

133739

237119

162792

162779

161219

205692

223022

159539

329281

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



	1,00 m
	23 de Julio de 2021


